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	ELSC Results Sheet
	Date:

	Course
	
	Menagerie Start

	Laps Completed
	Open Meeting (Boat Handicap)
	Topper Open
	1



	Class
	Boat No
	Helm
	Handicap
	S/H
	Position at end of Lap:
	No of
laps
	Elapsed
Time
	Converted lap time
	Corrected Times
	RTD
	DSQ
	Final Position
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	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	
	min
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	min
	sec
	min
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